Submersible pumpKUR2 and KURH2
Stainless steel
and long life
Low noise
and less vibration
Stainless steel
and long life
Low noise

ta
l h
ea
d
(m
)
Capacity(m3/min)
50Hz
BORE
MODEL
MOTOR NOS OF
STAGE
PERFORMANCE
CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD
y k/x k/xc c
KUR2-325-0.75 0.75 1 0.04 23 0.12 19.5
KUR2-325-1.5 1.5 2 0.04 46 0.12 40
KUR2-325-2.2 2.2 3 0.04 69 0.12 59
KUR2-325-3.7 3.7 5 0.04 113 0.12 95
KUR2-405-0.75 0.75 1 0.071 18.5 0.22 13.5
KUR2-405-1.5 1.5 2 0.071 37 0.22 28
KUR2-405-2.2 2.2 2 0.071 50 0.22 39
KUR2-405-3.7 3.7 3 0.071 78 0.22 61
KUR2-405-5.5 5.5 4 0.071 117 0.22 95
KUR2-405-7.5 7.5 5 0.071 140 0.22 112
KUR2-505-0.75 0.75 1 0.1 15.5 0.32 9.5
KUR2-505-1.5 1.5 2 0.1 31 0.32 20
KUR2-505-2.2 2.2 2 0.1 42 0.32 29
KUR2-505-3.7 3.7 3 0.1 64 0.32 45
KUR2-505-5.5 5.5 3 0.1 86 0.32 68
KUR2-505-7.5 7.5 4 0.1 115 0.32 90
KUR2-505-11 11 5 0.1 140 0.32 112
KUR2-655-1.5 1.5 1 0.2 17 0.63 10
KUR2-655-2.2 2.2 1 0.2 24 0.63 15
KUR2-655-3.7 3.7 2 0.2 41 0.63 25
KUR2-655-5.5 5.5 2 0.2 52 0.63 35
KUR2-655-7.5 7.5 3 0.2 75 0.63 52
KUR2-655-11 11 5 0.2 112 0.63 74
KUR2-655-15 15 6 0.2 140 0.63 100
KUR2-805-2.2 2.2 1 0.4 16 1.12 5.5
KUR2-805-3.7 3.7 1 0.4 22 1.25 10
KUR2-805-5.5 5.5 2 0.4 37 1.25 14
KUR2-805-7.5 7.5 2 0.4 46 1.25 24
KUR2-805-11 11 3 0.4 69 1.25 36
KUR2-805-15 15 4 0.4 94 1.25 50
KUR2-1005-15 15 1 0.8 46 2.8 19
KUR2-1005-18 18.5 1 0.8 52 2.8 25
KUR2-1005-22 22 1 0.8 58 2.8 30
KUR2-1005-30 30 2 0.8 88 2.8 34
KUR2-1005-37 37 2 0.8 102 2.8 48
KUR2-1005-45 45 2 0.8 115 2.8 63
1
2
3
4

31
32
33
34
35
36
a
NO.
32
40
50
65
80
100
60
KUR2-326-0.75 0.75 1 0.05 23 0.16 17
KUR2-326-1.5 1.5 2 0.05 48 0.16 36
KUR2-326-2.2 2.2 3 0.05 70 0.16 51
KUR2-326-3.7 3.7 4 0.05 105 0.16 78
KUR2-326-5.5 5.5 4 0.05 140 0.16 117
KUR2-406-0.75 0.75 1 0.09 18.5 0.28 10.5
KUR2-406-1.5 1.5 2 0.09 37 0.28 22
KUR2-406-2.2 2.2 2 0.09 49 0.28 33
KUR2-406-3.7 3.7 3 0.09 79 0.28 56
KUR2-406-5.5 5.5 3 0.09 106 0.28 80
KUR2-406-7.5 7.5 4 0.09 138 0.28 102
KUR2-506-0.75 0.75 1 0.12 15 0.4 6.5
KUR2-506-1.5 1.5 1 0.12 26 0.4 15.5
KUR2-506-2.2 2.2 2 0.12 40 0.4 22
KUR2-506-3.7 3.7 2 0.12 58 0.4 37
KUR2-506-5.5 5.5 3 0.12 87 0.4 58
KUR2-506-7.5 7.5 4 0.12 117 0.4 77
KUR2-506-11 11 4 0.12 140 0.4 102
KUR2-656-1.5 1.5 1 0.25 17.5 0.75 5.5
KUR2-656-2.2 2.2 1 0.25 22.5 0.8 9.5
KUR2-656-3.7 3.7 1 0.25 33 0.8 17
KUR2-656-5.5 5.5 2 0.25 51 0.8 28
KUR2-656-7.5 7.5 2 0.25 66 0.8 38
KUR2-656-11 11 3 0.25 96 0.8 56
KUR2-656-15 15 4 0.25 128 0.8 76
KUR2-806-3.7 3.7 1 0.5 22 1.4 6
KUR2-806-5.5 5.5 1 0.5 29 1.6 8
KUR2-806-7.5 7.5 1 0.5 34 1.6 15
KUR2-806-11 11 2 0.5 59 1.6 22
KUR2-806-15 15 2 0.5 68 1.6 30
KUR2-806-18 18.5 3 0.5 97 1.6 40
KUR2-1006-18 18.5 1 1.0 52 3.0 20
KUR2-1006-22 22 1 1.0 57 3.15 21
KUR2-1006-30 30 1 1.0 70 3.15 37
KUR2-1006-37 37 1 1.0 81 3.15 47
KUR2-1006-45 45 2 1.0 111 3.15 45
60Hz
KUR2(60Hz) Selection
Hz
5

14
15
16
17
18
a
NO.
32
40
50
32
40
50
50
60
KURH2-325-1.9 1.9 2 0.04 46 0.12 40
KURH2-325-2.7 2.7 3 0.04 69 0.12 59
KURH2-405-1.9 1.9 2 0.071 37 0.22 28
KURH2-405-2.7 2.7 2 0.071 50 0.22 39
KURH2-405-5.5 5.5 3 0.071 78 0.22 61
KURH2-505-1.9 1.9 2 0.1 31 0.32 20
KURH2-505-2.7 2.7 2 0.1 42 0.32 29
KURH2-505-5.5 5.5 3 0.1 64 0.32 45
KURH2-505-7.5 7.5 3 0.1 86 0.32 68
KURH2-326-1.9 1.9 2 0.05 48 0.16 36
KURH2-326-2.7 2.7 3 0.05 70 0.16 51
KURH2-406-1.9 1.9 2 0.09 37 0.28 22
KURH2-406-2.7 2.7 2 0.09 49 0.28 33
KURH2-406-5.5 5.5 3 0.09 79 0.28 56
KURH2-506-1.9 1.9 1 0.12 26 0.4 15.5
KURH2-506-2.7 2.7 2 0.12 40 0.4 22
KURH2-506-5.5 5.5 2 0.12 58 0.4 37
KURH2-506-7.5 7.5 3 0.12 87 0.4 58
0.03
100
80
60